Farnell Page 634 Date: 05-09-06 time:20:31
20
P
o
w
e
r
S

continued
Nominal Input Output Output Mftrs.
Voltage (V) Voltage (V) Current (mA) List No. Order Code
5 5 400 NML0505SC 102-1519
5 9 222 NML0509SC 102-1520
5 12 167 NML0512SC 102-1521
5 15 133 NML0515SC 102-1522
12 5 400 NML1205SC 102-1523
12 9 222 NML1209SC 102-1524
12 12 167 NML1212SC 102-1525
12 15 133 NML1215SC 102-1526

Efficiency Up to 75%
Nominal Input Output Voltage Output Dimensions Mftrs.
Voltage Current (WxHxD) List No. Order Code
5V dc ± ±200mA 17.78x6.00x12.70 NTH0505M 328-8031
5V dc ±9V dc ±111mA 17.78x6.00x12.70 NTH0509M 874-0240
5V dc ± ±83mA 17.78x6.00x12.70 NTH0512M 328-8043
5V dc ± ±67mA 17.78x6.00x12.70 NTH0515M 328-8055
12V dc ± ±200mA 17.78x6.00x12.70 NTH1205M 328-8067
12V dc ± ±111mA 17.78x6.00x12.70 NTH1209M 755-0996
12V dc ± ±83mA 17.78x6.00x12.70 NTH1212M 328-8079
12V dc ± ±67mA 17.78x6.00x12.70 NTH1215M 328-8080

12 Vdc 15 Vdc 132 mA IL1215S 872-8160
Price Each
Order Code 1+ 10+ 25+ 50+ +
NML Series All Order Codes● 802.00 761.00 716.00 626.00 – –
Mftrs. Price Each
List No. Order Code 1+ 10+ 25+ 50+ +
IL0505S 872-8097● 496.00 466.00 456.00 441.00 – –
IL0509S 872-8100● 496.00 466.00 456.00 441.00 – –
IL0512S 872-8119● 496.00 466.00 456.00 441.00 – –
IL0515S 872-8127● 496.00 466.00 456.00 441.00 – –
IL1205S 872-8135● 496.00 466.00 456.00 441.00 – –
IL1209S 872-8143● 496.00 466.00 456.00 441.00 – –
IL1212S 872-8151● 496.00 466.00 456.00 441.00 – –
IL1215S 872-8160● 496.00 466.00 456.00 441.00 – –
NML Series 2W DC/DC Converters
Mftrs. Price Each
List No. Order Code 1+ 10+ 25+ 50+
NTH0505M 328-8031 877.00 855.00 830.00 799.00
NTH0509M 874-0240 877.00 855.00 830.00 799.00
NTH0512M 328-8043 877.00 855.00 830.00 799.00
NTH0515M 328-8055 877.00 855.00 830.00 799.00
NTH1205M 328-8067 877.00 855.00 830.00 799.00
NTH1209M 755-0996 877.00 855.00 830.00 799.00
NTH1212M 328-8079 877.00 855.00 830.00 799.00
NTH1215M 328-8080 877.00 855.00 830.00 799.00